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ARIA TOP 50 VINYL ALBUMS CHART 2020
TY TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

THE SLOW RUSH Tame Impala1 ISL/UMA 7757960
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ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

GREATEST HITS

PWR/UP

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

CURRENTS

FINE LINE

IGOR

DISCO

NEVERMIND

SUNLIGHT

14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU

LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS

BACK TO BLACK

FOLKLORE

HIGH RISK BEHAVIOUR

CHROMATICA

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY VOL. 2: AWESOME MIX VOL. 2

GREATEST HITS II

MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

RUMOURS

NIRVANA

THE GLOW

EVERYTHING IS A-OK

HURRY UP AND WAIT

KIDS SEE GHOSTS

CHUNKY SHRAPNEL

ABBEY ROAD

GREATEST HITS

LONELY DIAMOND

CHIAROSCURO

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS …

MUSIC FROM THE HOME FRONT

LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

PULP FICTION

DON'T WASTE YOUR ANGER

AM

ABBA GOLD

PARACHUTES

LAND OF PLEASURE/CARESS YOUR SOUL

DONT SMILE AT ME

BRAIN CANDY

METALLICA

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

FLOWER BOY

THE VERY BEST

IDIOT PRAYER - NICK CAVE ALONE AT ALEXANDRA PALACE

DIAMONDS

Powderfinger

Queen

AC/DC

Billie Eilish

Tame Impala

Harry Styles

Tyler, The Creator

Kylie Minogue

Nirvana

Spacey Jane

Lime Cordiale

Bob Marley And The Wailers

Amy Winehouse

Taylor Swift

The Chats

Lady Gaga

Soundtrack

Soundtrack

Queen

Nirvana

Fleetwood Mac

Nirvana

DMA'S

Violent Soho

Dune Rats

Kids See Ghosts

King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard

The Beatles

Fleetwood Mac

Ocean Alley

Ocean Alley

Paul Kelly

Various

Arctic Monkeys

Pink Floyd

Soundtrack

The Smith Street Band

Arctic Monkeys

ABBA

Coldplay

Sticky Fingers

Billie Eilish

Hockey Dad

Metallica

Kendrick Lamar

Tyler, The Creator

INXS

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

Elton John

UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA

MOD/UMA

COL/SME

COL/SME

LIB/UMA

UNI/UMA

AWAL/INE

CHUGG/MGM

ISL/UMA

ISL/UMA

REP/UMA

CVA/ORCH

INR/UMA

HWR/UMA

HWR/UMA

UNI/UMA

GEF/UMA

RHI/WAR

GEF/UMA

IOU/UMA

IOU/UMA

BMG/ADA

DEF/UMA

FLL/INE

APL/EMI

RHI/WMA

UNFD/ORCH

UNFD/ORCH

GAWD/EMI

BDL/UMA

DOM/EMI

COL/SME

UMA

INE

DOM/EMI

UTV/UMA

PLG/WAR

SURS/MGM

INR/UMA

BMG/ADA

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

COL/SME

PET/UMA

INE

5490922

2758364

19439744632

B002972702

4730676

19439705122

G010004091543B

LIB224CD

2777908

SPACJ005CD

CHG026

5489042

5304758

3503795

194491722166

B003200002

8731446

8736871

2758365

GEFD24727

8122796778

4935232

IOU438

IOU434

RATBAG019CD

6780391

FLT-060DA

3824682

7599258382

OA002CD

OA001

GAWD029S

BLOOD75

WIGCD490

88875170912

1130432

PHR029DA

3747478

1724732

5277832

CWV015

5788652

FATO025

602547331366

3716232

88985441132

5335934

BS019CD

5768187
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